Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

The Nilfisk One is built with you in mind. All models are fitted with our very
good storability solution. The Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuum
cleaner and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces. To
make it even easier to use, we have also fitted the Nilfisk One with click fit
in the nozzle. Very good energy ratings for its size

Are you living in a smaller apartment or have a need for a second vacuum
cleaner, this is the machine for you!

Nilfisk One Series - designed with today’s living in mind
The Nilfisk One range has been designed with today’s living in mind. It's
compact for easy storage without compromising on performance,
manoeuvrability or style.

Living spaces today are becoming smaller and this means space is more
precious; Nilfisk have designed the One Series with this thought in mind.
The smaller design means easy storage in any living situation, along with a
specially designed storage belt that enables the hose to be held in place
when wrapped around the vacuum.

You'll also spend less time cleaning with a machine that provides all the
performance of dust pick up that most would expect to be achieved by only
larger vacuum cleaners. You can effortlessly adjust the motor speed to
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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

meet your specific cleaning task, and with handy on-board accessories, easy manoeuvrability and a dust bag full indicator showing you when to

change the bag, cleaning could not be made easier.

As you would expect, the performance and energy ratings from the new Nilfisk One products are second to none:

« EPA 10 through to HEPA 13 filters giving the clean exhaust air
*  Good dust pick up on Carpet and on Hard flooring

* Low energy usage with a 750 watt or 450 watt motor and minimum 500 hours lifetime
«  On top of all that you can choose a lot of different colors that match your décor.
The Nilfisk One series of vacuum cleaners is another example of quality engineering and modern features that Nilfisk are renowned for.

«  Storability - No problems getting this small vacuum into a storage solution. Just wrap the hose around the machine and away it goes into storage
+  Small & Handy - High maneuverability and easy access to confided spaces

*  Cleaning performance - Good dust pickup on carpet and on hard floor

* Nilfisk quality - Strong suction and excellent cleaning result with an EPA or HEPA filter

*  Very good energy ratings for its size

® Standard equipment

Min NILFISK ONE = NILFISK ONE = NILFISK ONE

Included accessories Ref. no. requiréd PAR%LUUEET EU DARELIJ?,LUE PRQSIL(JETEEU
Hose and Connection
n
* \ METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 [ [ [
SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 [ [ [

Nozzle - Vacuum
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

NILFISK ONE | NILFISK ONE NILFISK ONE

Included accessories Ref. no. o, BLUE DARK BLUE = DARK RED
q PARQUET EU EU PARQUET EU
m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 . . .
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 .
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0
Dust Bag and Filter
|
|  EPAFLTERET0 78601000 0 . . .
|
|  HEPAFILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0
|
|  HEPAFILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
Accessory
I
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment

Min ONE ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. requir MBB10P05A WB10P05A  SWPC13P05A
quired EU EU EU
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 (] (] (]
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 . . .
Nozzle - Vacuum
m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 (] (] (]
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0
} HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 . .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0
Dust Bag and Filter
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 (] (]
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0 (]

©Nilfisk’
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Accessory
gl

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

|Y MINI TURBO NOZZLE

©Nilfisk’

Vi ONE ONE ONE
Ref.no. i, MBBIOPOSA ~ WB10POSA  SWPC13POSA
EU EU EU
128389388 0
107414333 0 . . .
ONE
: ONE ONE
Ref. no. oMin. - DRB10EOsA2  WBIOFGSA- B 1oPosA-
equired EU HB15 HB15 EU
SINGAPORE
107414328 0 . . .
107414329 0 . . .
107414330 0 . o .
30050402 0
128350251 0 5
128389332 0 . .
128389333 0
107414061 0
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

|
I EPA FILTER E10
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
J
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

N

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

30050403

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414333

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414330

30050402

M ONE WBTOPGSA
in. S5A-
required DRB1£505A2 HB15
SINGAPORE
0
0 . °
0
0
0 () ()
ONE
Min ONE LGRPC13P08A-
re uiréd BLB10P05AH- HFN PRIME
q B15 AND CLEAN
AIR
0 ° °
0 ° °
0 . °
0

ONE

WB10P05A-
HB15 EU

ONE

LBB10PO5A-
HB15 BASIC

EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

ONE ONE
Min ONE LGRPC13P08A- LBB10PO5A-
Included accessories Ref. no. require BLB10PO5AH- HFN PRIME
equired B15 AND CLEAN HB15 BASIC
EU
AIR
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 .
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0 . .
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 .
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0
Dust Bag and Filter
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 . .
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0 .
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
|
Accessory
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
® Standard equipment
Min ONE ONE ONE
Included accessories Ref. no. required RB10E05A2 BLB10P0O5A- LGRPC13P05A-
q BASIC EU HFN HFN
Hose and Connection
* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . . .

N
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

BRUSH KIT ONE
HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK
MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

bo&Y Y b §

Dust Bag and Filter

|
I EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Accessory

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107414329

107414330

30050402

128350251

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78601000

107414332

128389388

Min.
required

0

O
LGRPC13P05A-
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

. METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Q’ MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

©Nilfisk’

Min ONE ONE ONE
Ref. no. reoury  RB1OEO5A2 | BLB10PO5A-  LGRPC13PO5A-
q BASIC EU HFN HFN
107414333 0 o o 0
Min ONE ONE ONE
Ref. no. requmeq GRPC13P08A-  RB10PO5A-  GBB10PO5AH-
q MTN-HFN HB15 B15
107414328 0 o o 0
107414329 0 . o o
107414330 0 o o 0
30050402 0
128350251 0 o
128389332 0 o o
128389333 0 .
107414061 0 .
30050403 0
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

|
I EPA FILTER E10
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
J
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
J
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414333

Ref. no.

107414328

107414329

107414330

30050402

128350251

128389332

Min.
required

Min.
required

ONE
GRPC13P08A-
MTN-HFN

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK

ONE ONE
RB10P05A- A GBB10P05AH-
HB15 B15
L] L]
) )
ONE PET ONE
CARE EU ALLERGY EU
o .
L] L]
. .
. .
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Included accessories

HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Q’ MINI TURBO NOZZLE

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

|
I EPA FILTER E10
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
|
|
I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
|
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.
Dust bag, 3 pcs.
Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator
Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)

©Nilfisk’

. ONE
Min. ONE PET ONE
Ref.no. required LCRICINIOBA- CAREEU  ALLERGYEU
128389333 0 . . .
107414061 0 .
30050403 0
78601000 0
107414332 0 .
128389388 0 . .
107414333 0 . o .
NILFISK ONE BLUE  NILFISK ONE N e ORE
PARQUET EU DARK BLUE EU PaRRKEED |
18451185 107416511 107416513
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control

Cable rewind

©Nilfisk’

NILFISK ONE BLUE  NILFISK ONE NILEISK ONE
PARQUET EU DARK BLUE EU PaRAREED |
18451185 107416511 107416513
[ ] [ ] [ ]

[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]

ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P0O5A  ONE SWPC13P05A

EU EU EU
128350580 128350581 128350587
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
L] L] o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

©Nilfisk’

ONE MBB10P05A ONE WB10P0O5A  ONE SWPC13P05A
EU EU EU

128350580 128350581 128350587
° ° °
° . °
° . °
° . °
. . °
° . °

ONE DRB10E05A2  ONE WB10P05A- ONE WB10P05A-

EU HB15 SINGAPORE HB15 EU
128350595 128350382 128390102
° . °
. . °
° . °
° . °
. . °
. . °
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

©Nilfisk’

ONE DRB10E05A2  ONE WB10P05A-
EU HB15 SINGAPORE

128350595 128350382
L] L]
. o
L] L)
. o
ONE
ONE LGRPC13P08A-
BLB10P0O5AHB15 HFN PRIME AND
CLEAN AIR
128390109 128390111
L] L)
. o
. )
L] L)
L] L]
L] L]
L] L)

ONE WB10P05A-

HB15 EU

128390102

ONE LBB10P05A-
HB15 BASIC EU

128390112
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine

Ergonomic handle

©Nilfisk’

ONE
BLB10P0O5AHB15

128390109

ONE RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

128390113

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN PRIME AND
CLEAN AIR

128390111

ONE BLB10PO5A-
HFN

128390119

ONE LBB10P05A-
HB15 BASIC EU

128390112

ONE
LGRPC13P05A-
HFN

128390120
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.
Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)
Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function
Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle
Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

©Nilfisk’

ONE RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

128390113

ONE GRPC13P08A-
MTN-HFN

128390122

ONE BLB10PO5A-
HFN

128390119

ONE RB10P05A-
HB15

128390137

NE

O
LGRPC13P05A-

HFN

128390120

ONE

GBB10P05AHB15

128390141
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag, 5 pcs.

Dust bag, 3 pcs.

Sack filter

Dust bag 1 pcs.

Bag-full indicator

Stop and go (parking)

Dual power

Dust bag 2 pcs (fabric)
Filter bag

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories
Blow function

Accessories on hose
Easy-to-carry handle

Soft grip

Bagless machine
Ergonomic handle
Washable filter

Easy park

Auto function

Handle with remote control
Handle with info center

Storability

©Nilfisk’

ONE GRPC13P08A-
MTN-HFN

128390122

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK

128390143

ONE RB10P05A- ONE
HB15 GBB10P05AHB15
128390137 128390141
L] o

ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU

128390145 128390146
°
. °
°
. °
. °
. °
. °
° °
° °
. °
. °
. °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16718



Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

NILFISK ONE BLUE

PARQUET EU

Blue
220-240/50-60
700
800
1217
30
15
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4,5
EPA 10

ONE MBB10P05A
EU

Midnight Blue
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

NILFISK ONE
DARK BLUE EU

Dark Blue
220-240/50-60
700
800
217
30
15
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4,5
EPA 10

ONE WB10P05A
EU

White
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
7
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

NILFISK ONE
DARK RED
PARQUET EU
Dark Red
220-240/50-60
700
800
1217
30
15
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4,5
EPA 10

ONE SWPC13P05A
EU

Silver/White
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
8
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 13
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

ONE DRB10E05A2  ONE WB10P05A-
EU HB15 SINGAPORE

Dark Red

220-240/50-6

White
220-240/50-6

450 750
450 750
165/115 280/185
29/22.5 35/27
14.5 19
74 77
8 8
5 5
3 3
38x28x27 38x28x27
4.5 4.5
EPA 10 EPA 10
ONE
ONE LGRPC13P08A-
BLB10P0O5AHB15 HFN PRIME AND
CLEAN AIR
Black Light Grey

220-240/50-6

220-240/50-6

750 750
750 750
280/185 280/170
35/27 35/25
19 19
77 75
8 11
5 5
3 8]
38x28x27 38x28x27
4.5 4.5
EPA 10 EPA 13

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

ONE WB10P05A-
HB15 EU

White
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE LBB10PO05A-
HB15 BASIC EU

Light Blue
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

ONE RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

Bright Green
220-240/50-6
450
450
165/115
29/22.5
14.5
74
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE GRPC13P08A-
MTN-HFN

Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
11
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 13

ONE BLB10PO5A-
HFN

Black
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE RB10P05A-
HB15

Red
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
©
3
38x28x27
4.5
EPA 10

ONE
LGRPC13P05A-
HFN
Light Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/170
35/25
19
75
8
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 13

ONE
GBB10P05AHB15

Blue Grey
220-240/50-6
750
750
280/185
35/27
19
77
8
5
3
38x28x27
45
EPA 10
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Technical specifications

Colour

Voltage/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Max. power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow with hose (I/sec.)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/ nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust filter

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum
" BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN
HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

Nilfisk’

L

©

Ref. no.

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

128389189

128350251

ONE
LGRPC13P08A- ONE PET CARE EU ONE ALLERGY EU
HFN UK
Light Grey Black White

220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6 220-240/50-6

750 750 750
750 750 750
280/170 280/185 280/185
35/25 35/27 35/27
19 19 19
75 77 77
11 11 11
5 8 8
3 3 3
38x28x27 38x28x27 38x28x27
4.5 4.5 4.5
EPA 13 HEPA 14 HEPA 14
Min NILFISK ONE = NILFISK ONE = NILFISK ONE
required BLUE DARK BLUE DARK RED
a PARQUET EU EU PARQUET EU
0 ° ° °
0 o o o
0 L] [e} o
0 ¢} e} fe)
0 o o o
0 o o o
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Qf MINI TURBO NOZZLE

4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

I EPA FILTER E10

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

LY

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Min.
required

0

NILFISK ONE | NILFISK ONE

BLUE
PARQUET EU

DARK BLUE
EU

NILFISK ONE
DARK RED
PARQUET EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

ONE ONE ONE

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂ?réd MBB10PO5A  WB10PO5A  SWPC13P05A
EU EU EU

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L o o

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 o o °
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 o o

& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600

’ Ed
!
o
o
o
o

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

|

I EPA FILTER E10

|

|

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE
|

|

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE
|

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

" BRUSH KIT ONE

C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN
@ N i I f ] K
ONIITIS

Ref. no.

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Ref. no.

107414330

107413006

30050402

128389181

Min.
required

Min.
required

ONE
MBB10P05A
EU

ONE
DRB10E05A2
EU

ONE
WB10P05A
EU

ONE
WB10P05A-
HB15
SINGAPORE

ONE

SWPC13P05A

EU

ONE
WB10PO05A-
HB15 EU
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

ONE
. ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. Min. ' preioeosa2  WB10POSA- v {oposa-
required EU HB15 HB15 EU
SINGAPORE
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
)’ HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 . o o
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0 . .
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0 o o o
|
| EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 . . .
|
| HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0
|
| HEPA FILTER H14 ONE 128389388 0
Hose and Connection
- METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION 107414328 0 . . .

N

@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE 107414329 0 (] (] (]
anEziggﬁ II‘.II I|III= II“:Tl

I |I II:!i;r

'L""\-\_ _,-F"JI
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

ONE
. ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. Min. — preioposaz WBIOPOSA-  \yg1oposa-
required EU HB15 HB15 EU
SINGAPORE
Accessory
gl
STORABILITY STRAP 107414333 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
ONE
Min ONE LGRPC13P0BA- | peoen.
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd BLB10PO5AH- | HFN PRIME HB15 BASIC
B15 ANDACIZIEEAN EU

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L L L

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 ° ° °
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 0 0 0
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 ° ° °
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 0 0 0
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 ° . °
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0 . .
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 .
J MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

Cram,

~;i} DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

|

|  EPAFLTERET0

|

|

|  HEPAFILTER H13 ONE

|

|

|  HEPAFILTER H14 ONE

|

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Ref. no.

107414330

Min.
require

Min.
required

0

ONE

d BLB10PO5AH-

B15

ONE
RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

ONE ONE
LGRPCI3POBA- | paoiosA.
HEN PRIME -~ i35 BASIC
AND CLEAN - B

AR

(o) (o)

[ )

[ ]

[ ] [ ]

[ ) [ )

[ ] [ ]
ONE ONE
BLB10PO5A-  LGRPC13P05A-
HFN HFN
[ ] [ ]
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Min ONE ONE ONE
Accessories Ref. no. required RB10E05A2 BLB10P0O5A- LGRPC13P05A-
q BASIC EU HFN HFN
é C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o o o
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 o (] (]
HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0
» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 (] (]
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o
Dust Bag and Filter
i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600 0
|
I EPA FILTER E10 78601000 0 (]
|
I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE 107414332 0 (]

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16718



Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

-

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE
4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK

L
>

©Nilfisk’

HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F

Min.
Ref. no. required
128389388 0
107414328 0
107414329 0
107414333 0
Min.
Ref. no. required
107414330 0
107413006 0
30050402 0
128389181 0
128389189 0
128350251 0

ONE
RB10E05A2
BASIC EU

ONE
GRPC13P08A-
MTN-HFN

ONE
BLB10PO5A-
HFN

ONE
RB10P0O5A-
HB15

ONE
LGRPC13P05A-
HFN

ONE
GBB10P05AH-
B15
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK

Qf MINI TURBO NOZZLE

4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

Dust Bag and Filter

i DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE

I EPA FILTER E10

I HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

I HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

LY

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

STORABILITY STRAP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

128389332

128389333

107414061

30050403

78602600

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Min.
require

0

ONE ONE
d GRPC13P08A- RB10P05A-
MTN-HFN HB15
°
L]
) o
[©) [©)
o
L]
°
L] L]
o o
L] L]

ONE

GBB10P05AH-

B15
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. ONE
required LGFI{_iPFC,\} :ﬁgsA’

ONE PET ONE

Accessories Ref. no. CARE EU ALLERGY EU

Nozzle - Vacuum

m’ BRUSH KIT ONE 107414330 0 L o o

4 C NOZZLE ECO BRAVO ELITE 107413006 0 o

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 o o o
L HARD FLOOR NOZZLE D330 TURN AND CLEAN 128389181 0 o o o
b HARD FLOOR NOZZLE NATURAL HAIR 32 BLACK 128389189 0 o o o
y HARD FLOOR NOZZLE W. CLICK F 128350251 0 U . °

HB15 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389332 0

» HB38 COMBI NOZZLE W. CLICK 128389333 0 J [ [
& MINI TURBO NOZZLE 107414061 0 o ° o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 0 o o o

Dust Bag and Filter

DUST BAG 5 PCS COMPACT GO COUPE 78602600

’ -l
"%
o
[e]
[e]

N
wr
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk One

Nilfisk One is a small & handy vacuumer and is therefore perfect for small places and confined spaces.

Accessories

EPA FILTER E10

HEPA FILTER H13 ONE

HEPA FILTER H14 ONE

Hose and Connection

LY

* METAL TUBE WITH CLICK FUNCTION
@ SUCTION HOSE COMPLETE
Accessory

l STORABILITY STRAP

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

78601000

107414332

128389388

107414328

107414329

107414333

Min.
required

ONE
LGRPC13P08A-
HFN UK

ONE PET
CARE EU

ONE
ALLERGY EU
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